Rangatira Tomos 5 July 2020
Results

Red Long (8)

Pl Name

1  Sean Bardsley
Dave Browning
Kyle Brennan
Phil White
Rolf Wagner
Jim Lewis

OO WN

Elliot Smith
Samuel McKay

Orange Harder (8)

Pl Name

1 Marcus Brennan
Susan Eatson
Anita Brennan
Lilja Tinworth
Garry Lovett
Laurie Burdett

OO WN

Ethan Staddon
Anne Mortimer

Orange Easier (2)

Pl Name
1 Madelein Brennan
2  Liz Webley
Yellow (2)
PI Name

1 David Haugh
Harley Brennan
White (1)

Pl Name
1 Manette Webley

3.5km 14C

Club

Taupo TP
Taupo TP

Bay of Plenty B
Taupo TP
Taupo TP
Taupo TP

Taupo TP
Taupo TP

29km 10C
Club

Bay of Plenty B

Bay of Plenty B
Taupo TP
Taupo TP
Taupo TP

Taupo TP
Taupo TP

28km 9C
Club

Bay of Plenty B
Taupo TP

16km 9C
Club

Bay of Plenty B

20km 9C
Club

Taupo TP

Time
33:29
34:50
36:01
40:24
43:47
54:18

mp
mp

Time
20:31
27:26
29:43
37:41
58:48
59:23

mp
mp

Time
36:35
1:05:24

Time
36:44

mp

Time
47:52

Taupo Orienteering Club
taupoorienteering.nz
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